Imhotep Charter School Panthers
2025 High School Football Schedule

Date
8/16

8/23
8/30
9/05
9/12
9/20
9/26
10/04
10/11
10/18
10/25
11/01
11/08
11/15

Opponent

Kickoff

@Archbishop Spalding (MD) Cavaliers (AAAAAAAAKIA)O am

@Harrisburg Cougars (6A)

Eagle Academy Ill (Queens, NY) Eagles (Non-PIAA
@DeMatha Catholic (MD) Stags (Non-PIAA)

@Malvern Prep Friars (5A)

Northeast Vikings* (6A)

@George Washington Eagles (6A)
West Philadelphia Speedboys (4A)
Simon Gratz Bulldogs* (3A)
@Abraham Lincoln Rail Splitters* (6A)
Olney Trojans (5A)

John Bartram Maroon Wave (3A)
Abraham Lincoln Rail Splitters (6A)
@La Salle College HS Explorers (6A)

7:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
1:00 pm
3:00 pm
7:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
12:00 pm
3:00 pm

Notes
Scrimmage
at Smalls Field

Forfeit win

at Northeast Supersite
at Northeast Supersite
PPL Championship at Northeast Supe

rsite

Dist. 12 Class 6A Championship @ No

rtheast S.¢

* Denotes teams that are also in the Philadelphia Public League, Independence.

Schedule provided by EasternPAFootball.com


http://www.easternpafootball.com

