

Imhotep Charter School Panthers 2025 High School Football Schedule

Date	Opponent	Kickoff	Notes
8/16	@Archbishop Spalding (MD) Cavaliers (AAAAAA	A141.A0)0 am	Scrimmage
8/23	@Harrisburg Cougars (6A)	7:30 pm	at Smalls Field
8/30	Eagle Academy III (Queens, NY) Eagles (Non-PIAA)	6:30 pm	
9/05	@ DeMatha Catholic (MD) Stags (Non-PIAA)	7:00 pm	
9/12	@Malvern Prep Friars (5A)	7:00 pm	
9/20	Northeast Vikings* (6A)	1:00 pm	
9/26	@George Washington Eagles (6A)	3:00 pm	
10/04	West Philadelphia Speedboys (4A)	7:00 pm	
10/11	Simon Gratz Bulldogs* (3A)	3:00 pm	Forfeit win
10/18	@Abraham Lincoln Rail Splitters* (6A)	3:00 pm	
10/25	Olney Trojans (5A)	3:00 pm	at Northeast Supersite
11/01	John Bartram Maroon Wave (3A)	3:00 pm	at Northeast Supersite
11/08	Abraham Lincoln Rail Splitters (6A)	12:00 pm	PPL Championship at Northeast Supe
11/15	@La Salle College HS Explorers (6A)	3:00 pm	Dist. 12 Class 6A Championship @ No

^{*} Denotes teams that are also in the Philadelphia Public League, Independence.